Fixed Asset Register (Nov 2024)

Description

Toddlers Playground

Adventure Playground

Arial Runway

Skate Park

Jubilee Bench

Double squat push gym equipment
Double slalom skier gym equipment
Arm & Peddle Bike gym equipment
Double Health Walker gym equipment
Notice Board

Parish room Windows (replacement)
Tables

TV

Abbey Farm Estate

Parish Rooms

Portabcabin

Implement Shed / Store

Snowden Field & Pavillion
Allotment Building / Roadway
Carrington Drove Spinney
Allotment Cage 6ft x4ft door (4)
Allotment Cage 6ft x4ft (4)
Allotment Cage 6ft x2ft (4)
Allotment Cages

Planters

Bench

Date

31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
30/06/2022
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
31/03/2022
30/04/2024
31/03/2022
31/12/2023
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
28/11/2023
28/11/2023
28/11/2023
31/03/2022
31/10/2022

31/03/2023

Purchase Value

£58,951.00
£23,437.00
£19,860.00
£89,365.00
£797.00
£1,209.50
£1,127.50
£1,087.50
£1,432.50
£2,324.00
£7,072.40
£728.38
£1.00
£11,942.00
£216,273.00
£21,000.00
£55,125.00
£308,962.00
£81,277.00
£1,000.00
£157.58
£99.71

£72.59

£430.00

£1,770.00



Xmas lights

Xmas lights for tree (40m)
Cycle Hoops (2)

Heavy Duty raised beds
Hanging Baskets (60)

Abbey Clock

War Memorial

Flagpole

Street Planters (2)
Defibrillator Box

Memorial Benches

Litter Bin

Bus Shelters

Croyland Abbey Floodlights (15)
Bus Shelter

6 Six Acre

1 Parish Mews

2 Parish Mews

3 Parish Mews

2 Six Acre

4 Six Acre

22 Old Abbey Farm Road

24 Old Abbey Farm Road
Gym Equipment / Alterations
Dell Computer

Lenovo V145 Laptop

Lenovo V15 Laptop & Mouse
Makita DUR181Z Strimmer

Cooper Peglar Evolution Sprayer

30/11/2022
21/11/2023
31/03/2022
22/08/2023
21/11/2023
30/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/08/2024
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
06/09/2023
16/04/2024

27/05/2023

£757.42
£123.30
£1,440.00
£790.00
£1,734.30
£1.00
£120,750.00
£661.00
£985.00
£658.00
£1,673.00
£281.00
£18,322.00
£39,272.00
£3,955.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£175,599.00
£170,622.00
£1,154.00
£275.00
£401.90
£91.62

£159.25



Gator VS9CTRDX4ML997277
Parachute Weed skimmer

McCormick Deering Tractor AEO8 EMV
Kubota Mower AE18 AWC
Grasshopper Mower AE16 FLP

Litter picker

01/09/2023 £17,175.00
04/10/2023 £124.58

31/03/2022 £12,000.00
31/03/2022 £11,750.00
31/03/2022 £10,200.00

17/09/2024 £19.98



