## Fixed Asset Register (Nov 2024)

Description	Date	Purchase Value
Toddlers Playground	31/03/2022	£58,951.00
Adventure Playground	31/03/2022	£23,437.00
Arial Runway	31/03/2022	£19,860.00
Skate Park	31/03/2022	£89,365.00
Jubilee Bench	30/06/2022	£797.00
Double squat push gym equipment	19/10/2023	£1,209.50
Double slalom skier gym equipment	19/10/2023	£1,127.50
Arm & Peddle Bike gym equipment	19/10/2023	£1,087.50
Double Health Walker gym equipment	19/10/2023	£1,432.50
Notice Board	31/03/2022	£2,324.00
Parish room Windows (replacement)	30/04/2024	£7,072.40
Tables	31/03/2022	£728.38
TV	31/12/2023	£1.00
Abbey Farm Estate	31/03/2022	£11,942.00
Parish Rooms	31/03/2022	£216,273.00
Portabcabin	31/03/2022	£21,000.00
Implement Shed / Store	31/03/2022	£55,125.00
Snowden Field & Pavillion	31/03/2022	£308,962.00
Allotment Building / Roadway	31/03/2022	£81,277.00
Carrington Drove Spinney	31/03/2022	£1,000.00
Allotment Cage 6ft x4ft door (4)	28/11/2023	£157.58
Allotment Cage 6ft x4ft (4)	28/11/2023	£99.71
Allotment Cage 6ft x2ft (4)	28/11/2023	£72.59
Allotment Cages	31/03/2022	
Planters	31/10/2022	£430.00
Bench	31/03/2023	£1,770.00

Xmas lights	30/11/2022 £757.42
Xmas lights for tree (40m)	21/11/2023 £123.30
Cycle Hoops (2)	31/03/2022 £1,440.00
Heavy Duty raised beds	22/08/2023 £790.00
Hanging Baskets (60)	21/11/2023 £1,734.30
Abbey Clock	30/03/2022 £1.00
War Memorial	31/03/2022 £120,750.00
Flagpole	31/03/2022 £661.00
Street Planters (2)	31/03/2022 £985.00
Defibrillator Box	31/03/2022 £658.00
Memorial Benches	31/03/2022 £1,673.00
Litter Bin	31/03/2022 £281.00
Bus Shelters	31/03/2022 £18,322.00
Croyland Abbey Floodlights (15)	31/03/2022 £39,272.00
Bus Shelter	31/08/2024 £3,955.00
6 Six Acre	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
1 Parish Mews	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
2 Parish Mews	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
3 Parish Mews	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
2 Six Acre	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
4 Six Acre	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
22 Old Abbey Farm Road	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
24 Old Abbey Farm Road	31/03/2022 £175,599.00
Gym Equipment / Alterations	31/03/2022 £170,622.00
Dell Computer	31/03/2022 £1,154.00
Lenovo V145 Laptop	31/03/2022 £275.00
Lenovo V15 Laptop & Mouse	06/09/2023 £401.90
Makita DUR181Z Strimmer	16/04/2024 £91.62
Cooper Peglar Evolution Sprayer	27/05/2023 £159.25

Gator VS9CTRDX4ML997277	01/09/2023 £17,175.00
Parachute Weed skimmer	04/10/2023 £124.58
McCormick Deering Tractor AE08 EMV	31/03/2022 £12,000.00
Kubota Mower AE18 AWC	31/03/2022 £11,750.00
Grasshopper Mower AE16 FLP	31/03/2022 £10,200.00
Litter picker	17/09/2024 £19.98